BubblelGum|sar,

Bubble Gum Artificially Flavored Juice Pop

Nutrition Facts

1 serying per container ' %&\%\3

Serving size 1 bar (70g)
|
Amount per serving

Calories 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat 0g

Cholesterol <5mg 0%

Sodium 10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 169 6%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 11g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 0g
I
Vit. DOmeg 0% ¢ Calcium Omg 0%

Iron0mg 0% + Potas. 30mg 0%

a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories @ ) @
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in NUT FREE NO ARTIFICIAL Fﬁﬂ[l:.!llngiE SESAME  GLUTEN DAIRY SMART lg

FACILITY DYES  cornSYRuP SEED FREE =~ FREE FREE SNACK

Size: 2.5FL.0Z (74mL) Equivalent o 1/8th cup!
UPC: 0-75455-86400-2
Allergens: none

Ingredients:

APPLE JUICE (FROM CONCENTRATE), WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRA-
GEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, RED BEET EXTRACT, ANNATTO EXTRACT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT.
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